(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Dimpal Panwar Client Name ﬁal:{[ltle_r;ightSource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-16 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 19 Feb 1999 Application Received 09-05-2025

Candidate Employee ID | 113888 Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 29-07-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 10-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 15-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Fareed Shaikh (Constable) 28-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 29-07-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Team - HR Helpdesk 10-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 13-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 28-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source;

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Majorel India Private Limited

Majorel India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Emp Code: 25786 Not Disclosed
From: 18-12-2023 18-12-2023
To: 21-01-2025 21-01-2025
Designation: Process Training Specialist Not Disclosed
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 10-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Data : 10-June-2025

UAN Member id Mame Father/Husband Establishment Name 18]} DOE
101462661179 | DLCPMOD2 7157000003570 DIMPAL PANWAR SANJEEY KUMAR BERTELSMAN MARKETING SERVICES INDIA[P) LTD, 18-12-2023 21-01-2025
101462661175 | GHNGGMNOD2S29700002 78024 DIMPAL PANWAR SANIEEY KEUMAR TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 16-05-2022 29-09-2023
101462661179 |  LDASROO277I00DM0E4072 DIMPAL PANWAR SANIEEY KLIMAR KOCHAR INFOTECH LTD. 15.07-2021 13-05-2022
101462661179 | BGBNG1SEREGEO000011023 DIMPAL PANWAR SANIEEY EUMAR INSTITUTE OF LARGUAGE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 01-06-2019 14-03-2020

https: funifiedportal-mem eplindia gov.infmemberinterface,
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Annexure 1 (b)

Go g!e Majorel India Private Limited relation between teleperformance
All  Images News Shortvideos Videos Forums Shopping More ~
-+- Al Overview
#) Listen

Majorel India Private Limited, formerly known as the
Majorel Group, is now part of Teleperformance, a global
digital business services company. In January 2024,
Teleperformance acquired Majorel. This acquisition was a
significant move for Teleperformance, allowing them to ex-
pand their global reach and services. @

Teleperformsz

Kevy Points:

Show more
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Annexure 1 (c)

PR Tue 10-06-2025 03133 PM
WA Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Dimpal Panwar - GQ-ARSIPLN-16

To alpana.suneja@teleperformance.com; hrhelpdesk.india@teleperformance.com

Cc  Jay@goldquestglobal.ing "ex employment’

Message & Majorel - ELFDF (129 KEB)

Dear Sir\Ma’am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Dimpal Panwar” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Specialist {Employment)
Mobile Number — 63627 94509
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Annexure 1 (d)

Tug 10-06-2025 0333 Ph

To alpana.sunejafiteleperformance.com; hrhelpdesicindia@teleperformance.com

€ Jayigoldquestglobaling ‘ex empioyment’

| Message | i majorel - ELPDF (129 KB)

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting faor Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Dimpal Panwar - GQ-ARSIPLN-16

HR /Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here}

Company Name

Majorel India Private Limited

Candidate Mame Dimpal Panwar
Employee Code/IDfMo 25786
From {Date of Joining) December 18, 2023

To [Date of Exit/Relieving)

Jenuary 21, 2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Process Training Speciafist

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisar's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit fermalities completed: [Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? [If
“Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (e)

? Teleperformance teleperformance in ) ki comcompany heleperformancs
W twitter comd/TPIndia0O
“ (alebhook coemd f Tnd [
March 17, 2025

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This i5 to certify that Dimpal Panwar, holding 25786, was employed at Teleperformance from December 18,
2023 to January 21, 2025. Her last designation with the company was Process Training Specialist. She has
been relieved from herfher services on January 21, 2025 with the company at the closing of business hours.

The Dimpal Panwar has served the complete notice period, and the company has cleared and seftled all dues
towards full and final setflement, adhering to the terms and conditions of employment and the company policies.
Mo further amounts are outstanding to Dimpal Panwar from the company.

We wish her all the best in all her future endeavars. We are confident that she will bring the same level of
commitment and excellence to any future role she undertakes. We highly recommend her for any position that
aligns with her skills and experience.

For Majorel India Private Limited
@leveys
MMJQ_'

Alpana Suneja Gaur
Senior Vice President- Human Resources

Majorel India Private Limited
Reg. Office: 215, 2™ Floor, Suneja Tower-11, District Centre, Janak Puri, New Delhi, Delhi— 110 058 IN
Tel: +91-124-4659555 | Fax:+91-124-2567704 | CIN: UT29000L2000FTC104902 | Email: contactus@teleperformance.com
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Andhra University

Andhra University

Name Of The Candidate:

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Enroll No: 116127204020 116127204020

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Computer Application Computer Application

Month And Year Of Passing: Apr-2019 Apr-2019

Certification Issued Date: 2020-02 2020-02

Sl No: 00039484 00039484

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Andhra University
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 15-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-16

GQ-ARSIPLN-16

Candidate Name:

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Date Of Birth:

19-02-1999

19-02-1999

Father Name:

Sanjeev Kumar

Sanjeev Kumar

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 408, Nala, Ailum, shamli, Uttar 408, Nala, Ailum, shamli, Uttar
Pradesh-247771 Pradesh-247771
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Fareed Shaikh (Constable),

Information Source Name:

Fareed Shaikh (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

28-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-ARSIPLIN-16

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Dipnpal Panwar

FATHER NAME

Samjeev Kumar

DATE OF BIRTH

19-February-199%

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

A8, MNala Ailum shamli Unar Pradesh - 247771

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Shamli Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-July-2025

EXECUTIVE sSUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litngation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instiruted agains: the Reference

Mumhber raised before us. The information s sulject to the search conducted within the Jursdictonal limirs of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted against the Reference

Mumber raised hefore us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in mature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informaton as per the public records available. The information is mained on

the inseruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 noc liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

A oA

[PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

29-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D

Current Croup

Gender

Last Screensd
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Iinresclved Matches

Hama
Dt Prisitad
Privaind By

Ceoup

Dirpal Pamwar

Mot Halad

MO MATCHES FOUND
GO-ARSIPLN-16
Warkd Chack

Famale Dabe of Birth

28 Jul 25 05231 Case Created
inchividial Chnigoing Screening
MO Mame Transposition
N MATCHES FOUND

o

Confidential

18 Fab 19469

25 Jul 2025 05:31
Blo

Mo

Y LSEG M¥uwicence
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Annexure 4 (b)

AII Aganyal E.a Scraaned far Wor tcrp

99 Jul 2025 05:31
id-Chesck (InllialiRe-
Scraan Cnly)
20.0u202565:31  Anil Agawal New Case added Deskiop

NOTES

| mestamps i this axpor ang in UTS and may be e sananca s1ih he ocalo e shown on e appiosion

Liogm Motog

Thar conlenls of #ve recand ara private and confidantial and showld nol be disclsed bo Bird parlies uninss: (0 the domes ol pour agresment wikh LEES aliow you Lo
oo goc (A} T reooed sutjool recuisls any diota tha pod may bold on them, and oudh data nckedes their Werdt-Chook reooed; or (41 y0u G enier somd i legal
otgatian ¥ 4o s Yoo must considor and S Dy your own obligalions. in felalkon b e dath ansscy nghls of indbaduals s el nolify Bem ol yoor intenion

10 moowh againal Waorkd-Creck and provide thom witn nformation contained in the Wod:-Check privacy statomend. You shall not rely upoo the contont ol this repdd
Wil making indopendant ovacks 0o wenly he imemation conéained tharen incrmalion corrolaiod & necossanty brief and shodd bo noad Iy you in i oonbesl of
i duller cetalls avaliabia in e asternal sourses io shich linka ano proeited. The accuresy of the imannation tound in the underdvwng sourcos must be verhioed with
i econd Subjed befoes amy aclion i @ken and sou sheod infomm us #any rks o the soormes are Broken. [ his recond contsins negalhe allsgafons, £ should

e assumed thal surt alogations are densd by the suljed. Yow shoold not das ary nogalve inlerences aboul indeiduais or ertitins meoely because Sy are
idendlind in te dafshacs, nor bbosse they ane shosm as Feponed baing brked Io® oihors iderdified in e dolahase. Tho nalune of linking vanes congcerahly
Wany porsons am included solety becauss thay Rold or hiave haid prominent pol oo positions. or &0 connecied 50 uch odviduslis

M Cimpal Parwsar
D Printud 25072020, 08,31

me e Y% LSEG M¥ucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 15/15



Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Teleperformance Global Business
Private Limited

Teleperformance Global Business
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Emp Code: 100000000642015 100000000642015
From: 16-05-2022 16-05-2022

To: 29-09-2023 29-09-2023
Designation: Trainer - Training Trainer - Training

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Voluntary

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Team - HR Helpdesk of
Teleperformance Global Business Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Team - HR Helpdesk

Report Verified Date:

10-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

o Tue 10-05-202% 1114 amt
3
4#,:,&-; HrHelpdesk <hrhelpdesk.india@teleperformance.com=

J I  Employment Verification Status || Teleperfermance HR Helpdesk{(Employee ID-100000000642015)

Ta Verfyoemployment$goldguesighobeal.in

Diear Requester.
Orectings from Teleperformance HR Helpdesk Indial

Below 15 the status of the employment venfication requast: -

Field Details as per requaster Status as per TP records
Empioyee First name Dimpal Verified
Employee Middie Name Mot Received
Empioyee Last Name Panwar Verified
Employee ID 100000000642015 Verifled
Empioyee Mobile No. BOT4154007 Verified
Employee Designalion Trainer Verified
Employee DOB 19-Feb-99 Verified
Emplayee DO 16-May-22 Verified
Empioyee DOR 20-Sep-23 Verifled
Reason of Leaving Vatuntary Verified

For any further assistance you can reach-out to us on the below Toll-free number.

Regards
Team - HR Helpdedk
Tckpa{on::mme Indin
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Pan Number:

EQIPP5208R

EQIPP5208R

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

780

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON
BANKCARD TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

REEDET DATE B Tl 39077701 | 100115 Sl HisilE 9IVIO25387

TrqnsUni::n@CIEIL

CONSUMER CIR

HiMEERID o ESODOLISD0S _SHYOR 43T AEFiRL A nuH LR oca
CONSUHER IMFORMATIOMN

Cionchurlii Harl Cimpal Panwar Bk EOIFFLICER

DD e e B BRIVDRG LICDsCl =

FLakpssuul W afid D

[mals 15 a EaihPCR md

GEEDIE Femals wADiH ki miinbER

1]
eDAiky Dwlhi=LIOOY2. Owlhi=. DELHI - LIOOT2

CIEIL TRAMEUNIOHN SCORE(S)

SO DSIHG FATTORS

L High Balarcwe In Frepertion Te High Cradit Ameard In The Laet 12 Honcha
1. Rrcant High Balance Baitd On Denkcard Trsdss

CREDITVISION®

il i 787

T ke bl s WD i s

COMSUHER ACCDUNT SUHMARY

AT DM Tg OALANMTELS ADCOUNT CFCHID ODATE

Tokal | 1 High Sr/83ane. &mi 4 IR Rucent - 2EFIL 2023
Ture balases ] 1 Cuarranl 3 il Dldisn - ABFLLI2023
Orvardus 1 Li] Orvardua 3 1]

ENOQUIRY EUMHARY

FOTAL CwlaiinimE i T AR Bl B0 D Pl F 13 b Mol P BT 0 el Bari

& DRAO' I00S a E 1

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHH{S]

gl et nion g havig) aval bl

COMSUMER DETAILS

COMEUHER IMFORMATION

Cosfevisll il DIHPLE PAMHWAR B 1T Biusikh | Forros ChRDMYIRE s sDok | THY
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TELEFHOME(S)

(R

Maobils Fhons

Annexure 6 (b)

BOTAIS400Y

TELLE Wi MUk E

TULEFHOeD LTEH SO

(=] = TELEPHOHE REPORFLD FROH EROUIRY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)

DIRMFLERAHW ARD S DEGHALL TOH

U HEFALRSIREGMAIL COH

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

Ll

F 34 GHD FLOOR SUSH-GKT LOW 10, SEC 57 SUSGAT R,

FLAHYARA. « 123001

o PUALA BALA, HUTATFARMADAR UTTAR FEADESH
ML AFFARRAGHR _L UTTAR PRADESH « 247771

FLAT= 13 BLOCE « A0S HARIARPLA, AFPARTHENTS. S0C-34

POHIKI MEWDELHD, OELH] - L1004

FlALA, LU DA A AL HUZAFFARRAGAR | UTTAR

FRADESH = Z47E]

|a]l » ADOAESSES BEROATED FROA EHCLIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

ml_-_

[ o o ekl

COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

CATEOOETY

Fezidarca

Fomidarca

BB HCE DD

BAFL dEFCATED

LA P | B |

Lh Ty el
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Lh L imrr)
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iR
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Annexure 6 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EEsF RO FDE BN TR /D0 SR RIFTICH

Aspert numa Coraumer T

Canzarmar Deislls E Enrichsd t=rzugh Ergairy

L Efeza Blorndjx) 1D Typam Incoms Tax 10 Kurrker [FAR]
Panrprt Huobsr
Wakar EO

Orovar’s Licimar Mumbsar
Fation Cerd Murmbar
‘Univeresl 10 Fumbar (UED]

Telaphana(n): Telophars Typas Lakast & Teliphara detals reporbed
Hohile thone
Homp Phone
o phone
Mot Tlanzitied

Imai Cartmctiz] : Labeat & srrails reported

Bedor L Diccupstizn Codan Lataat Employrent detadl reparisd
Salarind
Sal Emprayed Frofennicraia
So Empiayed
Crhara

Addransian] Ackdrean Canegary Lataat 4 sdreas raporied
Parmanart &ddrass
Hanidoncy Adirees
Cetice Addraa
Hot categarasd

Carnzamar Sccaunt Detaio Aroourd Indor rmatiarn Artive Sooount not caned
Inecties: Clossd nos o

Dwiw Opened Dabs af 1t deborssmant
DOwtm Cloased Darim of sccoant cloaurs

Dats reparted B Certified: Mast recent dats reportesd By Teparting menbar
Lant Fasmnant Oata: Moat recant Saie @ Eaymment wies Trads on 1 e ol

Canzamer dccsunt Diesafie Cwy Paxe Diosr/Sanet Classilizason Start date: Beginning of the papmarnk hissory
End Daaw: Erd ol the payman history
DO Pargment b rmasd e an the den dabs

D000 - by her of dwyn from the dus dabs
SID: Paryments Soing made within 90 dage
SHA Specal scoount creambed for reportng Standard Accosnis morng towarnd

Sub Standmrd

U0 Paymants baing meade after 90 days

ooT : The Fanm r Sub- i f=r 13 }
LES . Tha wharn ke dentilied anz

A - DeAa vt reparied by Inetfiutizn

Cansamar Aossund Detalle Information ender dixputs L= ramed g resjusni regarding i ImzorT aftha
Jaim ravared by BEnencial Inetdateon

Engpuiry Cuartwiln Kat Discloansd Enguiry mads with oihar Hembers

DD O AEPCHET OR DIMPLE PAMWAR

SECLAIMER

Ak v, T g 1 i by Trarwal 1ML U {TU C1RL | boaed as il ek b N dei parad
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: EQIPP5208R EQIPP5208R

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

e et U WRa WeR
INCOMETAXDEPARIMENT ~ €4 GOVT. OF INDIA
TATHT T T WIS

Permanent Account Number Card
EQIPP5208R

9™ [ Name
DIMPAL PANWAR

foraT =T 9719 / Father's Name
SANJEEV KUMAR

AW Y AT ;
Date of Birth M
19/02/1999 FFATET | Signature

23072018
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Annexure 7 (b)

S E o
r:'%l;i &-Filing asymoo Ao L callusv | @ English~

m income Tax Department, Govemment of Indis

Individual/HUF ~ Company Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
9 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
EQIPP5208R DOXXL PXXXXR
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-16

GQ-ARSIPLN-16

Candidate Name:

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Date Of Birth:

19-02-1999

19-02-1999

Father Name:

Sanjeev Kumar

Sanjeev Kumar

Addressl: 408, Nala, Ailum, shamli, Uttar 408, Nala, Ailum, shamli, Uttar
Pradesh-247771 Pradesh-247771
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-ARSIPLN-16

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Dimpal Panwar

FATHER NAME

Sanjecy Kumar

DATE OF BIRTH

19-February- 1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

408 |, Mala Ailum shamli Untar Pradesh - 247771

VERIFICATION STATUS

Vierified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-July-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Vetified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhne litigaton darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search condocted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectve in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online litigaton database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdicional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is paned on
the instruction of CLIEMNT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicadon of records of the

concerned court, This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Traly

Ad. fp-A

PALAY AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHT ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-16 GQ-ARSIPLN-16
Employee Id: 113888 113888
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

28-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Dimpal Panwar Dimpal Panwar
DOB 19-02-1999 19-02-1999
Age 26 years 26 years
GRADUATION
Name of University / Institute Andhra University Andhra University
Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Computer Application Computer Application
Year of Passing 2019 2019
12TH STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

il

il

Year of Passing

2016

2016

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

il

Year of Passing

2014

2014
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Majorel India Private Limited /Teleperform

Majorel India Private Limited /Teleperformance

Full Name of the Employee

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Date of joining - From

18-12-2023

18-12-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

21-01-2025

21-01-2025

Designation / Role

Process Training Specialist

Process Training Specialist

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Teleperformance Global Services Private L

Teleperformance Global Services Frivate Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Date of joining - From

16-05-2022

16-05-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

29-09-2023

29-09-2023

Designation / Role

Trainer - Training

Trainer - Training

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer KocharTech KocharTech
Full Name of the Employee Dimpal Panwar Dimpal Panwar
Date of joining - From 15-07-2021 15-07-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-05-2022 13-05-2022
Designation / Role Trainer Trainer

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year 3 months between Institute of Language Management (P) Ltd. And KocharTech

Candidate Remarks : Due to Covid -19 not working anywhere

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Institute of Language Management (P) Ltd

Institute of Language Management (P} Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Dimpal Panwar

Dimpal Panwar

Date of joining - From

13-06-2019

13-06-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

14-03-2020

14-03-2020

Designation / Role

Faculty/Trainer

Faculty/Trainer

Gap Remarks : Nil
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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